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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT

1114167G00003
93331270
9635967380
0209X7

OEM Cross Reference

ELWIS ROYAL
ELRING
ELRING
AJUSA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SPESSO
CORTECO
CORTECO
TRISCAN
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
PAYEN

PAYEN

BGA

GLASER

0044289
075840
075840
10118420
18634
18634
213026714
415040P
415040P
5015572
613581520
613581520
AC5030
AC5030
CH5583B
H0513320
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